UNOFFICIAL COPY .

Y41.°77085

LOAM HODIFICATION AGREEMEKT
This Loan Modification Agrecment {"Agreement"), made this 12th day of October 1993, between American Natfional Bank and Trust
Company of Chicoago, A National Banking Agsociatlon, As Trustee Under Truat Agreemant dated January 2B, 1988 and known as Trust
Ne. 1D4572-08 (MBorrower?) and RIVER VALLEY BAVINGS SANX, F.8.0., 200 Southwest Jufferson, Peorte, 1llinois 51802 ("Lender'),
smends and supplements (1) the Martyage, Oced of Trust or Deed to Secure Debt (the “Security (nsirument*), dated September 2%,
1992 and recorded September 2B, 1992 as Document No., 9271560864, ’Eook County, lilinois and {oan Modit?icatiaon Agreomont dated
January 25, 1993 and recorded January 29, 1993 as Document Ne. PI077177, 'Cook County, [ilinols and Loan Modffication Agraement
dated Julv 26, 1993 and recoroded Augunt 20, 1993 as Document Ho. 9345979% Yind (2) tha Note baaring the same date as, and
tecitred by, the Security Inatriment, which cavera the ronl amnd personal property described in the Security Inatrument and
definad therein an the “Proparty®, located at Unlte 4200, 4203 nnd 4208 fn Lake Polnt Tower Condomintuma, 505 North Lake Shore
prive, Chicago, iltinotly 60611 (property address), the renl property cescribed being sat forth an followe:
Unita 320%, 420% ard 4705 in Fake Palnt Tower Condominiun, as detincated sn & survey of the foliowing described
rea! esrarz: A part of tot 7 in Chicego Oock and Canal Co's Peshtigo Dock Addition In Sectfon 19, Township 39 North, Range
14 Eust of the Third Principal Meridlien. Which survey is artached.ns Exhibit “A" to the Declaration of Condominium
recorded as Do umnt No, 886309162, together with its undivided peércentage interest in the common elements, [n Cook Counrty,

[{(inofe.

Parcel 1:

Parce!l 2: Easement: f/r. the beneflt of Parcel 1 fer the purposcs of structural support, ingress and egress, and utfifty
services as set forth tn Seclaration of Covenants, Conditions, Restrictions and Easoments made by American Notionst Benk
and Trust Company of Ciirigy, as Trustee Under Trust Agreement dated Janusry 7, 1988 and krnown as Trust Number 1043-99-09,

dated July 13, 1988 and )e~cored July 14, 1988 as Document 88309140, X -
. DEPT-0Y RECORDING _ $31.50
PIN® 17-10-214-011-1296, PINK 1/-10-214-011-1297, PINMI7-10-214-011-1299 - T#UG12 TRAN 3731 02/10/94 14320200
. 7 4 BH %P4 157285
coov COUMTY RECORDER

{ocated in Cook County, Illinois,
In consideration of the wutual promises and ap cenents exchanged, the partles hereto agree ss follows (nowwithstonding enything
to the contrary contsined {n the Note or Secul ity Instrument):

As of October 12, 1993, the amount payabiz ruler the Note and Security Instrument (the “Unpaid Principal Balance®) is
4.5, $731,508.04 (Seven Hundred Thirsy-Ona Tho sand Fiva Hundred Eight and 04/100 Dollars) on & $800,000.00 (Eight
Hundred Thousand Daller) Line of Credit, cons’sing of -the smount(s) (oansd to the Gorrower by the Lender.

1.

.

2. The maturity date of the security instrument and tae note representing the home equity (ine of credit s extended for
180 days from the 27th dey of Septembar 1993 to the Z6in day of March 1994, P

The current principal balance of $731,508.04 on a $800,G(Q.%0 tine of credit, subject to changes resulting from

additional withdrawais or payments, shalil be paid ss follow : ronthiy payments of principat and interest® until paid,
of 2% of the Losn &ccount balsnce on the imst day of the bitliry sycte, or $75.00, whichever is greater. Said payments
ore due on the 15th of each month, beginhing October 15, 1993; ad the undersignad Borrower, in consideration of such
modification, proamises and agrees 1o pay the entire Indebtednans securc by auch mortpsge as and uhw _t‘h_e‘rrgin provided,

as hereby modified. [ LR I &

*interest-variable rate: The annual percentage rate may change, and w ‘([ be 2X above the following '"base rate™: the
Prime Rate as published in the "Money Rates® colum of THE WALL STREET JrUWAL on the ltast business day of the

The anmual percentage rate moy increase {f this “base rz:e® jncreases. aAn Increase will take

An jpcrease wiltl result in in Yncrease {n the finance charge and 1t

The annuat percentage rate will not increase
1f the

preceding month.
effect on the first day of the hitling cycle.

mey haove the effect of incressing your periodic minimum payment,
more often than once a month. A decresse wilt have the opposite effect of an incroase disclosed above.

bage rate chonges more frequently than the snnual percentage rete, we will always use the base rate In affect on
the dey we adjust the snnual percentage rate to determing the hew anhual percentayt e’ e. In such s cagse, we wiil
ignore any changes in the base rate that occur between annual percsntapgs rate adjustrer.s.” The "annual perceritage
rate® referred to In this section {a the annual rate which corcespords to the periodic rarc epplied to the balance
as described above. This corresponding ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE will never excoed 18%, ani! will naver oxceod the
highest allowable race for this type of agreement as dettmi_nad w.agpl.ifable state or federul law.

1¥ all or any part of the Property or soy ihtcrcsr jin it is sold or trancterred Cor if s beneticial inter@:t in the
Borrower is sold or transferrec ang the Gorrower is not o naturel person) without thae Lender’s prior writren consem,

the Lendet mey,
at its option, require Inmediate payment in full of all sums secured by this Securfty Instrument. .

{f the Lendaer axercises this option, the Lender shall give the Borrawar notice of acceleration. The notfice shall
provide a period of mot loss than 30 deys from the date the notice (5 delivered or mailed within which the
Borrower must pay all sums secured ty this Security Instrument. 1f the Borrower falls to psy these sums prior to
the expiration of this period, the Lender may {nvoke any remedies permitted by this Security instrument without

further motice or demand on the Borrower.
The Borrower also will comply with ati other covenants, agreements, and requirements of the Security [nstrumont,

including without Limftation, the Borrower's covenants and syreements to maoke ail payments of taxes, insurance
premfums, asscssments, escrow ftems, impounds, and sll other payments thet the Borrower {g obligated to make under the

5.

Security Instrument,

fothing in this Agreement shall be understood or construed to be a satisfaction or release in whole or in Dert oF toe
Note and Securlry lnstrissent. Except as otherwise gpecifically provided In this Agreement, the Note and Security

Irateument will rompin mnchenged, wrxd the Borrower anf Lender will be bound by, and comply with, all of the terms and
. -~
;;%

provisions thersof, as amended by this Agreement.




UNOFFICIAL COPY

2501 026- S6¥ BUIpU®] JBUNsUO]  fUIY

20919 1 '914034 ‘ucslv),ar NS 002 ‘653 ned SBULABS AD1IEA JBALE DY IUDUNIOP PIPIODIBI UMY

vdo.ad JuswNIISU| 8|yl

11 ‘epa02d ‘USRI et HS 002 ‘a

¥G6/L2/2 S3HIXT NCISSIRON AW

SIONITTI 40 3LVLS "2H18Nd AUVION
My 3IHO ‘4 3111s37

iv3s  1viDIdd40

21)19ng AJeio
JoPUN NIALD

A .

- [ ) o Avp
51 ;2?21?7*?}:7 so Kb
‘Y3404 3106 UBJIRY) SIsodund FAUD AT IYI JO5 10U AJRIUN|OA PUR 33J) JDY SP IUBNJISUE
PIRS 2Y) PIJOA||Sp PUB PR1Wes ‘paulils ays Jeyy paIBpaimounde pue 1euosJed Uy AGF 51Ul W 3J0j9q pIJsesdds jusunsisul BuloBaJoy oyl
Margtd RURE SBULABS A9V )EA JDALY JO JUIPISBIY XA

03 pPIGILISGNE S| aweu Isoyn uossed Swee Yy I o) W 03 unouy Ayyeuossod
* UBSUGP NOT AJEK 1BY) A})1492 AQDJSY OP P|UESJ0,8 DIUIS DY) PUT AJUNO) PIES (0) TR UL D11GNd AIBION ® rpauBisJsepun ay3 '}

( °eLt03g 5- 43uM0)

( Sioul)i} jo aiei§

1611
LY
1

15344 SFEA

PEEEN S ey widRvie

“8°S 4 ‘INVE SONIAYS A31IWA Naald

QE/MIZQ 501X UuISSILILeY Ay

SIONITIL 4O 31V IS S2N¢ A¥VION
TAHL AHIOH0OQ

VIS TV AO

A
3¢ 1and Mﬂ:/ep; = I~
7 ety
£66t 0 2 130

*y3Jo} )98 ujlsseyl sasodind pue §3sn Ayl Joy
PJ8E 0 3157 AJEJUN|OA pURB 88J) U} % pum 3120 AJOIUN)OA PUB B3J) UNO SjY 58 JUDWNJIBU} pjRs 0] Auedwo) pies JO (B985 21040d402

oY) X}34% pip 'Auedwo) pies Jo 1998 31000ds02 B4 IO URIPOISNT B ‘ou 11Ul DIBDRIMOLNDIE AJaNY DHIR UMY AIRyngaag Yo aiRRy Diee
2y3 pus fYiJo} 398 UJBJay) sesodund puR SPEN Ul 10 ‘PIUSIICE S¢ BoiSnd] 89 ‘AUDdN] PIRE JO 109 AJRIUNICA pUR @dJ3 2y) SV puw

198 AJEIUNOA PUB 02J4) UMO J]3Y} S JUDUNIIEU} P]ES BYY POJeA] 1P pue pRUB)E Adyl 18yl PIBRIYMOINOR pue wosaed Uy Asp Siy) ow
940;aq peseadds ‘A10A}120d8ES ‘AJDINJDIS JUDIS[SSY DUR JUDPIBRId STJA 4ONE 69 JUNLISUL BuloBauc) ayl 01 PQ|IISONS 3.0 SABU
YAZIGSE S ATOSSIg

esoud uosJod SWES SUY & O W 03 UMouy A1 10uosJad S48 oym 'AURAWO] PLES 0 ASRidI9S IURLISISSY
pue 'oBEd|yD JO ANVIWOD L1SN¥L ONY XNVE TVNOILVN NYDINIWY 241 30 1UaP(93ld #241A v  NIUSNYHOL ‘o

—— ’

H

IPYY ‘A47LUID AGIYIH 00 ‘PIUTLIOU GIVIS SUL U

81yl 1928 1P}JOI0OU PuR pUBY AL JPTUN NIA LD

'D18534040 S? 2a1SNJ) §9 ‘AURCWO)

‘A3UNc] PIES 1D} PUe U} 3[iand AJBION B °

rarg o0 o Ajuhw
“Uogmuesardiy 'ﬁlmt)i::%;:' ST ) 18 U008 10 Bunreseoun a0 88 ( ¢ >
ki ¢ . JRUBY LR s 08RG0 Moy
IO PRLASIY W1 ALY AU 18 pAE 0 £ s iy v a'riu cld:u !:"L':i-l .ﬁ'*.v]ﬂ; iy
a4 EE LA UL A T i

‘(>s!ou,|n] jo 93018
~

o
o
[ o

A.m;amasﬁns_ 11"

LB Oy ARSI s O e fr s e LY s
-t:a;'" FT 0 R0 ADPUL ey €1y S Sa o " $oor \ . . -h)'.':‘
SORIV G RO ey ) S ol rand, - \ DT =
UG S0 ik e :u:'uni::.-«-;g Ltl .'v.',b‘m."r-nn‘v.fn 'c:;&imq A0 ey ( - L s
$8 A0 10G AEa0L00 J0u UL Dt dobBEc e o g HIC AL R g 1t gujetiz -
oML putr] DBLBIRISZUN iy AG psjnsaxa 5t IO BLE —._,m; 4o

BO-245%01 OGN ISNJL JOpUN 2238NJ) SY
'oBesiy] JO Ausdwo) 1SNJL DU NUPE (PUCIION UBD|Joay




